
QUALIFICATION 

 

  



 

 

FINALE : Match de poule N°2 

Poule Nom Prénom Club N° Licence Résultat Set finale 

1 

POPPE Gabriel LASSIGNY 0043172B 4 

ROZMUS Hugo NOYON 0046514J 2 

PATARD Aidan CIE L'ARCHER DU GARD 0064313F 3 

DELAHOCHE Louise ESTREES SAINT DENIS 0045884Z 1 

2 

CORVALAN Matilda ESTREES SAINT DENIS 0052887L 4 

DUPONT SALMON Mattéo ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1002462Y 2 

MONFRAY Ylona ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1001295B 4 

SAMIEZ Loan CIE L'ARCHER DU GARD 0016393U 0 

3 

HERON DANCHOT Emilie ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1000372O 4 

CHARPENTIER Paul JAUX 1004049Z 2 

CLOCHARD Martin LACROIX ST OUEN 1014820G 4 

POTART GERVOISE Thomas ESTREES SAINT DENIS 0040941B 0 

4 

SAMIEZ Maël CIE L'ARCHER DU GARD 0016392T 4 

COLIBEAU Eloise LACROIX ST OUEN 1014805R 0 

PATARD Abygaëlle CIE L'ARCHER DU GARD 0064312E 4 

DARDE Hayleen ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1009519J 0 

5 

TROTIER Zoé ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1006195N 4 

GERNIGON Axeline ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1001235T 2 

WROBLEWSKI Naël ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1002457T 4 

0 0 0 0 0 

 

1/2 FINALE : Match de poule N°1 

Poule Nom Prénom Club N° Licence Point set   Gagnant/Perdant 

1 

POPPE Gabriel LASSIGNY 0043172B 3   G 

DELAHOCHE Louise ESTREES SAINT DENIS 0045884Z 1   P 

PATARD Aidan CIE L'ARCHER DU GARD 0064313F 2   P 

ROZMUS Hugo NOYON 0046514J 4   G 

2 

CORVALAN Matilda ESTREES SAINT DENIS 0052887L 3   G 

MONFRAY Ylona ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1001295B 1   P 

DUPONT SALMON Mattéo ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1002462Y 4   G 

SAMIEZ Loan CIE L'ARCHER DU GARD 0016393U 0   P 

3 

CHARPENTIER Paul JAUX 1004049Z 4   G 

POTART GERVOISE Thomas ESTREES SAINT DENIS 0040941B 2   P 

CLOCHARD Martin LACROIX ST OUEN 1014820G 0   P 

HERON DANCHOT Emilie ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1000372O 4   G 

4 

DARDE Hayleen ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1009519J 0   P 

SAMIEZ Maël CIE L'ARCHER DU GARD 0016392T 4   G 

COLIBEAU Eloise LACROIX ST OUEN 1014805R 4   G 

PATARD Abygaëlle CIE L'ARCHER DU GARD 0064312E 0   P 

5 

GERNIGON Axeline ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1001235T 4   G 

0 0 0 0     P 

TROTIER Zoé ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1006195N 4   G 

WROBLEWSKI Naël ESTREES SAINT DENIS 1002457T 0   P 


